August 2023
PiezoListenTM
For general use
Piezo Speakers
PHUA6630-076B-00-000
PHUA3030-049B-00-000
PHUA3015-049B-00-000
PHUA2010-049B-00-000

(5/13)
Overview of the Piezo Speaker PHU series
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■PRODUCT LINEUP
■ELECTRODE SPECIFICATION
PHU A 3030 - 049 B - 00-000
| | | | | |
Series name Application Element dimensions
(L×W) Thickness Type Internal
code
A General use 3030 30x30mm 49 0.49mm B FPC
B Automotive application
(UnderDevelopment)
Part No. PHUA6630-076B-00-000 PHUA3030-049B-00-000 PHUA3015-049B-00-000 PHUA2010-049B-00-000
Dimensions Product (mm) 79x30x0.96 43x30x0.69 43x15x0.69 20x26.5x0.69
Element (mm) 66x30x0.76 30x30x0.49 30x15x0.49 20x10x0.49
Electrode FPC FPC FPC FPC
FPC
Width 12mm
Insulation length 14.5mm
Lead pitch 7.0mm
Stripping length 5.0mm
Reinforcement 8.0mm
20230821 / piezolisten_commercial_phu_en
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
(6/13)
PHUA6630-076B-00-000
■SHAPE & DIMENSIONS